JBCLTN

Canadian Liver Transplant Network

PRELIMINARY Agenda | 2016 Canadian Liver Transplant Network Business Meeting
October 14, 2016 | 8:00-16:00 | Quebec, Quebec

I
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

10:20

10:30
11:15
12:00

13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

16:00

New Business, Annual Updates
Welcome, President’s Update

Canadian Society of Transplantation (CST) Update

Canadian Organ Replacement Register (CORR) Update & Discussion

Trillium Gift of Life Network Data on Interprovincial Liver Transfers

Canadian Blood Services (CBS) Update

Nutrition Break

Special Topics

Topic 1: Recurrent Disease

Primary Sclerosing Cholangitis and Auto-Immune Cholangitis
Ethical Dilemmas of Re-transplantation

Lunch Break

Topic 2: DCD Protocols
e Pediatric Focus

e Adult Focus
DCD Protocols: Discussion
Break (CST Joint Poster Boards)

Research / Clinical Activity Updates

Invited topics from the membership

¢ Protocolized Biopsies and Cortcosteriods in the Auto Immune

Hepatitis Patient

¢ Update on International Multi-centre Prospective Evaluation of TTV/AFP

for Selection of Candidates with HCC for Liver Transplant
e TBD - Update 3 (< 15 min)

Summary Remarks

Adjourn

Susan Gilmour, MD

Atul Humar, MD & Ian Alwayn, MD

Jag Gill, MD
Clare Payne
Kathryn Tinckam, MD

Aldo Montano-Loza, MD
Marie Chantal Fortin, MD

Thomas Nakagawa, MD
Markus Selzner, MD

Aldo Montano-Loza, MD

Norman Kneteman, MD

tbd

Susan Gilmour, MD



