

PRELIMINARY Agenda | 2016 Canadian Liver Transplant Network Business Meeting

October 14, 2016 | 8:00-16:00 | Quebec, Quebec

0.00	New Business, Annual Updates	0 01 110
8:00	Welcome, President's Update	Susan Gilmour, MD
8:15	, , , , , , ,	Atul Humar, MD & Ian Alwayn, MD
8:30	Canadian Organ Replacement Register (CORR) Update & Discussion	Jag Gill, MD
8:45	Trillium Gift of Life Network Data on Interprovincial Liver Transfers	Clare Payne
9:00	Canadian Blood Services (CBS) Update	Kathryn Tinckam, MD
10:20	Nutrition Break	
	Special Topics	
	Topic 1: Recurrent Disease	
10:30	Primary Sclerosing Cholangitis and Auto-Immune Cholangitis	Aldo Montano-Loza, MD
11:15	Ethical Dilemmas of Re-transplantation	Marie Chantal Fortin, MD
12:00	Lunch Break	
	Topic 2: DCD Protocols	
13:15	Pediatric Focus	Thomas Nakagawa, MD
13:45	Adult Focus	Markus Selzner, MD
14:15	DCD Protocols: Discussion	
14:45	Break (CST Joint Poster Boards)	
	Research / Clinical Activity Updates	
	Invited topics from the membership	
15:00	 Protocolized Biopsies and Cortcosteriods in the Auto Immune Hepatitis Patient 	Aldo Montano-Loza, MD
15:15	 Update on International Multi-centre Prospective Evaluation of TTV for Selection of Candidates with HCC for Liver Transplant 	V/AFP Norman Kneteman, MD
15:30	 TBD - Update 3 (≤ 15 min) 	tbd
15:45	Summary Remarks	Susan Gilmour, MD
16:00	Adjourn	